Development of Groupe SNPE, a position he has held since January 2005. He has spent his entire career with Groupe SNPE. Mr. Zeller served
as CEO of PyroAlliance, an advanced ordnance pyrotechnics subsidiary of Groupe SNPE, from September 1994 through December 2004 and as
Vice President Development of SNPE Matériaux Energétiques from January 2001 to December 2004. He has also served as CEO of Structil, an
advanced composite materials subsidiary of Groupe SNPE, since January 2000.

S-61

Edgar Filing: DYNAMIC MATERIALS CORP - Form 424B2

67

Principal and selling stockholders

The following table sets forth information regarding the shares beneficially owned as of April 25, 2006 (i) by the selling stockholder, (ii) by each
person who is known to us to own beneficially more than 5% of the outstanding shares of our common stock; (iii) by each of our directors;
(iv) by each of our named executive officers; and (v) by all directors and executive officers as a group. All information with respect to beneficial
ownership has been furnished to us by the respective stockholders.

Beneficial ownership before
offering(1)

Beneficial ownership after
offeringShares to be

sold in the
offering

Name and address of beneficial
owner(2) Shares Percentage Shares Percentage

Selling stockholder
SNPE, Inc.(3)
101 College Road East
Princeton, NJ 08540 5,926,982 50.28 5,153,897(4) 773,085(4) 6.56(4)

Officers and Directors
Mr. Yvon Pierre Cariou(5) 74,440 * � 74,440 *
Mr. Richard A. Santa(5) 121,184 1.02 � 121,184 1.02
Mr. John G. Banker(5) 36,158 * � 36,158 *
Mr. Michel Nicolas(5) 25,000 * � 25,000 *
Mr. Dean K. Allen(5) 56,000 * � 56,000 *
Dr. George W. Morgenthaler(5) 128,756 1.09 � 128,756 1.09
Mr. Gerard Munera(5) 10,000 * � 10,000 *
Mr. Michel Rieusset(5) 20,754 * � 20,754 *
Mr. Francois Schwartz(5) 13,672 * � 13,672 *
Mr. Bernard Zeller(5) 15,000 * � 15,000 *
All executive officers and directors as a
group(6) (10 persons) 500,964 4.14 � 500,964 4.14

*
Less than 1%

(1)
This table is based upon information supplied by officers, directors and principal stockholders and Schedules 13D and 13G, if any, filed with the
Securities and Exchange Commission. Unless otherwise indicated in the footnotes to this table and subject to community property laws where
applicable, we believe that each of the stockholders named in this table has sole voting and investment power with respect to the shares indicated as
beneficially owned. Applicable percentages are based on 11,788,670 shares outstanding on April 25, 2006, adjusted as required by rules promulgated